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Mr. X

Ms. Y
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Ms. Y

Mr. Z
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E - Nota BO
33% ownership

(BN ofDx
100% of C x
100% of A)

Ses note below

H
({Limited Partmer)

Pension Fund E
{Lirmited Partmer)

H-B801
3% ownership

G Banking Corp
[Fund Manager)
100%:

Company F Ltd

(General Partner) A

F-Nota BD
1% ownership

33%

Partmership Ir
LP

100%

(33% of D u
100% of C x
100% of A}
33%
33%

i-BO 2

(1% of D x

100% of Cx
100% of A)

Company C Ltd

33% ownership

(33% of D x

But as peneral partner controls D

Sew note below

[ 100%—

Compamy & Ltd
[Client)

Ref: CCAB’s AML Guidance

— 1{]!}%—|

100% of Cx
100% of A)

Company B Ltd

{Limited Partner)
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Establishing of companies with similar names to foreign companies

Company

DT-2 Ltd

SP INDUSTRY LTD

DEWLTD

SIM LTD

P MM E HOLDING CO.,LTD

C S.A.DE C.V CO,.LTD

W ENC CO.,LTD

AP MFG INC LTD

Director

M XXXXXXXXXXXX
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

M XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

MSXXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

M. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

M XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

MSXXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

MSXXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

M. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MSXXXXXXXXXXX

Co;, Registration
Number and Date

123466789
2-12-2019

234567891
1-3-2017
345678912
30-3-2017

456789123
12-11-2018

567891234
9-1-2019
678912345
9-5-2019
891234567
9-5-2019

912345678
12-7-2019

Name of Foreign Company, based country

dT2 Co.,Ltd/ Saudi Arabia

SPI LTD/ Thailand

DEW FZE/ Qatar

SIFM LTD/ Egypt

PMEH CO.,LTD/ Myanmar

C SA de CV/ USA

W E&C Co.,Ltd/ South Korea

AP MFG. INC./ South Korea
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Establishing of companies with similar names to foreigh companies

Company

SL Ltd

A S.A LIMITED

S Ltd

BIS D.D LTD

JC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD

EN S.A

PLP (PVT) LTD

TS LTD

BGIE Co.,Ltd

Director

MF. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

MF. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

MF. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

Mr. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

Mr. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

MF. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXX

M. XXXXXXXXXXXX
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

MF. XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

MS . XXXXXXXXXXXXI
MS . XXXXXXXXXXX

Co;, Registration

Number and Date

987654321
3-10-2019

876543210
9-10-2019

76543219
21-1-2020

12345678
20-1-2020

23456678
6-4-2020

98765543
18-4-2020

385736294
15-6-2020

682057262
10-7-2020

482685960
6-8-2020

Name of Foreign Company, based country

JSLL Co.,Ltd/ China

A S.A/ Portugal

STRO Ltd./ Bulgaria

Bl Split d.d/Croatia

JCI (Vietnam) Co.,Ltd/ Vietham

EN S.A/ South Korea

PVT LTD/ Pakistan

TS Ltd/ Thailand

BGIE Co.,Ltd/ USA



Establishing of companies with similar names to foreign companies

Co;, Registration

Company Director Name of Foreign Company, based country
Number and Date

Mr. XXXXXXXXXXXI

M S XXXXXXXXXXXXI 123456789
M S XXXXXXXXXXXXI 7-9-2020
Mr. XXXXXXXXXXXXX

18  MDGES Trading Co.,Ltd MDGE Trading Co.,Ltd/ Myanmar

M. XXXXXXXXXXXXI 234567891

19 CCINC Co.,Ltd M XO0OCOCO0K o015 CCl Co.,Ltd/ Romania
20 QST CO.LTD mg;‘:;:;;;‘:;:;x' 31‘:)5_3_7283 1172 QST Co.,Ltd/ China
2 o SIS o
2 w5 e O oy
2 e Gl

Mr. XXXXXXXXXXXXI 789123456

24 PAL COPORATION Co.,Ltd PAQL LEATHER / China

MS . XXXXXXXXXXX 11-2-2020
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N P ONSECA

MOSSACK A

Hello. This is John Doe.
Interested in data?

. We're very interested.
There are a couple of conditions. My life is in danger.

We will only chat over encrypted files.
No meeting, ever.
The choice of stories is obviously up to you.

Why are you doing this?

-
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Iceland Prime Minister Tenders
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Resignation Following Panama Papers

Revelatinne

Iceland’s First Lady Linked to Offshore
Investments
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Empire of Hidden Wealth

Money Network Tied to Russian Leader
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Supervision on Proliferation Financing



Supervision on Proliferation Financing
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Webpage Addresses for Proliferation of Financing Sanction List

1. DPRK Sanction List (https://www.un.org/securitycouncil/sanctions/1718/materials)

2. Iran Sanction List (2231 List | United Nations Security Council)

3. Sanction List 39@@35:39(\\) (Press Releases | United Nations Security Council)

4, qf)o\):x)p;) Sanction q)o: (Terminated Sanctions Regimes | United Nations Security Council)

5. oooz@o%crg§®l3_5®oqc°:3 (Prohibited Items | United Nations Security Council)

6. sgeqs%q§oaor°>?ogooozoop_§ eqoooémqéz (1718 Designated Vessels List | United

Nations Security Council)
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